Unitronics  1
UniStream® Local
Expansion Adapter Kits
User Guide
UAG-XKxxx, UAG-XKPxxx,
UAG-CX-XKPxxx, UAG-CX-XKPLxxxx,
and UAG-XKPLxxxx
Local Expansion Adapter Kits allow you to increase the number of I/Os connected to a single UniStream®

▪ Adapters with integrated power supply:
must be connected to a 24VDC power source. The adapter can then supply up to 16 modules
with power, regardless of any directly connected to the controller.
UG_UAG-XKxxx_CX-XKxxx UniStream®
Unitronics 10
Power Supply UAG-XKxxx UAG-XKPxxx, UAG-CX-XKPxxxx, UAG-CX-XKPLxxxx,
UAG-XKPLxxxx
Input voltage Not applicable 12 or 24 VDC
Permissible range Not applicable 10.2 to 28.8 VDC
Max. current
consumption
Not applicable 0.9@12VDC,  0.5A@24VDC
Available Cable Length
Module Length
UAG-XK125 125cm (49”)
UAG-XKP125 125cm (49”)
UAG-CX-XKP125 125cm (49”)
UAG-XK300 300cm (118”)
UAG-XKP300 300cm (118”)
UAG-CX-XKP300 300cm (118”)
UAG-CX-XKPL600 600cm (20’)
UAG-CX-XKPL1200 1200cm (40’)
UAG-CX-XKPL1500 1500cm (50’)
UAG-CX-XKPL2000 2000cm (66’)
UAG-CX-XKPL3000 3000cm (98’)
UAG-XKPL600 600cm (20’)
UAG-XKPL1200 1200cm (40’)
UAG-XKPL1500 1500cm (50’)
UAG-XKPL2000 2000cm (66’)
UAG-XKPL3000 3000cm (98’)
LED Indications
Base Unit There are no LEDs in the Base Unit.
End Unit Green Output
state